Individual Best Times (All Time)

Anna Pang - (497580) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:04.69
1:04.73
1:04.76
1:05.36
1:05.52
1:05.64
1:05.68
1:06.00
1:06.13
1:06.29
1:06.42
1:06.65
1:08.00
1:08.25
1:08.92
1:09.02
1:09.24
1:10.08
1:10.59
1:12.76
1:13.57
1:14.27
1:15.11
1:15.20
1:15.67

1:16.17

4.47 0

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

696
694
693
674
669
666
665
655
651
646
643
636
599
592
575
573
567
547
535
489
473
459
444
443
434
426

Round

r r m m I I I T mMm I I I I I

I

I I =

Date

14/03/17
24/06/16
24/06/16
27/07/16
16/03/16
20/02/16
29/01/16
27/07/13
25/07/12
26/07/17
25/07/12
30/10/15
06/08/14
21/01/12
10/06/12
13/05/12
10/06/12
19/06/11
19/06/11
31/07/10
31/07/10
21/05/11
22/01/11
12/06/10
12/06/10
21/05/11
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Meet

Singapore National Age Groups
Neo Garden12th Singapore National Meet
Neo Garden12th Singapore National Meet

British Summer Championships

Singapore National Age Group Swimming Championship

Singapore National Swimming Time Trials
Singapore National Swimming Time Trials

BG ASA National Age Groups 2013

BG ASA National Age Groups Championships
British Summer Championships

BG ASA National Age Groups Championships
Merlion Sprint Festival

BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014
Exeter City Level 1 Open Meet

British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs
Beckenham International Open Meet

British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs
British Gas SWR Age Group Championships
British Gas SWR Age Group Championships
British Gas Nat Age Grps

British Gas Nat Age Grps

Millfield School Meet of Legends

Exeter City New Year Long Course Meet
London Region Bagcats

London Region Bagcats

Millfield School Meet of Legends
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Venue
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Sheffield
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Singapore
Sheffield
Cardiff
Millfield
London
Millfield
Millfield School
Millfield School
Sheffield
Sheffield
Millfield
Cardiff
London
London

Millfield
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Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
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Guildford Ct
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1.17.00
1:24.70
1:25.07

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:06.29
1:04.69
1:05.36
1:04.76
1:04.73
1:05.52
1:05.64
1:05.68
1:06.65
1:08.00
1:06.00
1:06.13
1:06.42
1:08.92
1:09.24
1:09.02
1:08.25
1:10.08

1:10.59

116.17

114.27

115.11

112.76

:113.57

:115.67
1:15.20
1:17.53
1:24.70

1:25.07
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Date

26/07/17
14/03/17
27/07/16
24/06/16
24/06/16
16/03/16
20/02/16
29/01/16
30/10/15
06/08/14
27/07113
25/07/12
25/07/12
10/06/12
10/06/12
13/05/12
21/01/112
19/06/11
19/06/11
21/05/11
21/05/11
22/01/11
31/07/10
31/07/10
12/06/10
12/06/10
22/05/10
13/06/09
13/06/09
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London Bagcat Champs

London Bagcat Champs

Meet

British Summer Championships

Singapore National Age Groups

British Summer Championships

Neo Garden12th Singapore National Meet
Neo Garden12th Singapore National Meet
Singapore National Age Group Swimming Championship
Singapore National Swimming Time Trials
Singapore National Swimming Time Trials
Merlion Sprint Festival

BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014
BG ASA National Age Groups 2013

BG ASA National Age Groups Championships
BG ASA National Age Groups Championships
British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs
British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs
Beckenham International Open Meet

Exeter City Level 1 Open Meet

British Gas SWR Age Group Championships
British Gas SWR Age Group Championships
Millfield School Meet of Legends

Millfield School Meet of Legends

Exeter City New Year Long Course Meet
British Gas Nat Age Grps

British Gas Nat Age Grps

London Region Bagcats

London Region Bagcats

Bracknell & Wokingham Meet

London Bagcat Champs

London Bagcat Champs
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Venue

Sheffield
Singapore
Sheffield
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield
London
Cardiff
Millfield School
Millfield School
Millfield
Millfield
Cardiff
Sheffield
Sheffield
London
London
Aldershot
London

London
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Guildford Ct

Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct

Guildford Ct

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
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Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
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